TREND:
you vote for the Democratic candidate or the Republican candidate in your congressional

district?

Oct
Sep
Aug
Jul
Jul

02,
12,
15,
25,
02,

TREND:
Democratic Party win control of the United States Senate?

Oct
Jun
Jun
Apr
Apr
Mar
Mar
Feb
Feb
Jan
Jan
Jan
Dec
Dec
Dec
Nov
Oct
Sep
Aug
Aug
Aug
Jun
Jun
Aug
Jul
Apr
Jan
Jan
Dec

02,
20,
06,
25,
11,
21,
07,
20,
07,
24,
18,
11,
19,
13,
05,
14,
11,
27,
24,
17,
03,
29,
08,
31,
08,
02,
21,
08,
10,

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013

(If undecided)
more toward the Republican candidate?

Dem

49
52
51
51
50

Rep
Party

43
44
41
42
43
43
39
39
42
39
40
36
37
39
37
39
43
40
40
41
39
41
39
44
46
45
43
46
47

If the election for the U.S.

As of today,

Rep

42
38
42
39
41

If the election were today,

Dem
Party

50
49
48
48
46
49
49
54
49
53
52
53
53
51
51
52
49
49
51
51
53
51
52
44
44
45
44
42
42

House of Representatives were being held today, would

do you lean more toward the Democratic candidate or

SMONE
ELSE DK/NA
- 8
- 9
1 7
- 10
1 8

would you want to see the Republican Party or the

DK/NA

8
7
11
10
10
8
12

11 Low Rep Party

0 0 0 W N

8
11
10
11
13
12
11 High Rep Party



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as
president?

App Dis DK/NA
Oct 02, 2018 41 53 6
Sep 10, 2018 38 54 8
Aug 14, 2018 41 54 5
Jul 24, 2018 38 58 4
Jul 03, 2018 40 55 4
Jun 20, 2018 43 52 6 High App
Jun 06, 2018 40 51 8
Apr 25, 2018 39 54 7
Apr 10, 2018 41 52 7
Mar 21, 2018 40 53 7
Mar 07, 2018 38 56 6
Feb 21, 2018 37 58 5
Feb 07, 2018 40 55 5
Jan 25, 2018 36 58 6
Jan 17, 2018 38 57 5
Jan 10, 2018 36 59 5
Dec 19, 2017 37 59 5
Dec 12, 2017 37 57 7
Dec 05, 2017 35 58 7
Nov 21, 2017 38 55 7
Nov 14, 2017 35 58 7
Oct 11, 2017 38 56 5
Sep 27, 2017 36 57 6
Aug 23, 2017 35 59 6
Aug 17, 2017 39 57 4
Aug 02, 2017 33 61 5 Low App
Jun 29, 2017 40 55 5
Jun 07, 2017 34 57 9
May 24, 2017 37 55 7
May 10, 2017 36 58 6
Apr 19, 2017 40 56 4
Apr 04, 2017 35 57 8
Mar 22, 2017 37 56 7
Mar 07, 2017 41 52 7
Feb 22, 2017 38 55 7
Feb 07, 2017 42 51 7
Jan 26, 2017 36 44 19



TREND:

president? COMBINED WITH:
approve/disapprove?

Oct
Sep
Aug
Jul
Jul
Jun
Jun
Apr
Apr
Mar
Mar
Feb
Feb
Jan
Jan
Jan
Dec
Dec
Dec
Nov
Nov
Oct
Sep
Aug
Aug
Aug
Jun
Jun
May
May
Apr
Apr
Mar
Mar
Feb
Feb
Jan

02,
10,
14,
24,
03,
20,
06,
25,
10,
21,
07,
21,
07,
25,
17,
10,
19,
12,
05,
21,
14,
11,
27,
23,
17,
02,
29,
07,
24,
10,
19,
04,
22,
07,
22,
07,
26,

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

APPROVE
Strngly Smwht

31
27
30
28
30
32
29
31
30
30
28
26
30
28
29
26
25
26
25
24
26
27
26
27
26
23
28
25
28
25
28
25
26
31
29
33
29

10
10
10
10
10
10
11
8
10
9
10
10
10
8
9
9
11
10
10
13
9
11
10
8
12
10
12
9
9
10
11
9
10
10
9
9
6

S OO OO IO JO OO U 00y~ IO JOoO O 1oy~ ~JO o U 00~Jo Oy O

Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his Jjob as
(If approve/disapprove) Do you strongly or somewhat
(* High also 42%)

DISAPPROVE.....
Smwht

Strngly DK/NA

46
48
48
51
47
47
44
47
42
46
48
52
47
52
49
53
52
49
52
48
51
50
49
54
52
55
48
51
49
51
50
49
50
45
49
45
40

High App Strngly + App Smwht

Low App Strngly + App Smwht

O 00 OO0 WOU J0WWWUOHU J 1001 J~J00OHOOo JUloy ] ~10 WOo Ul uloy W

N



