TREND: If the election for the U.S. House of Representatives were being held today, would you vote for the Democratic candidate or the Republican candidate in your congressional district? (If undecided) As of today, do you lean more toward the Democratic candidate or more toward the Republican candidate?

		SMONE				
	Dem	Rep	ELSE	DK/NA		
Oct 02, 2018	49	42	-	8		
Sep 12, 2018	52	38	-	9		
Aug 15, 2018	51	42	1	7		
Jul 25, 2018	51	39	_	10		
Jul 02, 2018	50	41	1	8		

TREND: If the election were today, would you want to see the Republican Party or the Democratic Party win control of the United States Senate?

	Rep	Dem	
	Party	Party	DK/NA
Oct 02, 2018	43	50	8
Jun 20, 2018	44	49	7
Jun 06, 2018	41	48	11
Apr 25, 2018	42	48	10
Apr 11, 2018	43	46	10
Mar 21, 2018	43	49	8
Mar 07, 2018	39	49	12
Feb 20, 2018	39	54	7
Feb 07, 2018	42	49	9
Jan 24, 2018	39	53	8
Jan 18, 2018	40	52	8
Jan 11, 2018	36	53	11 Low Rep Party
Dec 19, 2017	37	53	10
Dec 13, 2017	39	51	10
Dec 05, 2017	37	51	12
Nov 14, 2017	39	52	8
Oct 11, 2017	43	49	8
Sep 27, 2017	40	49	12
Aug 24, 2017	40	51	9
Aug 17, 2017	41	51	8
Aug 03, 2017	39	53	8
Jun 29, 2017	41	51	8
Jun 08, 2017	39	52	8
Aug 31, 2015	44	44	11
Jul 08, 2014	46	44	10
Apr 02, 2014	45	45	11
Jan 21, 2014	43	44	13
Jan 08, 2014	46	42	12
Dec 10, 2013	47	42	11 High Rep Party

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as president?

		Арр	Dis	DK/NA
Oct 02, Sep 10, Aug 14, Jul 24, Jul 03, Jun 20, Jun 06, Apr 25, Apr 10, Mar 21, Mar 07, Ech 21	2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018	41 38 41 38 40 43 40 39 41 40 38 27	53 54 58 55 52 51 54 52 53 56 58	6 8 5 4 6 High App 8 7 7 7 6
Feb 21, Feb 07, Jan 25, Jan 17, Jan 10, Dec 19, Dec 12, Dec 05, Nov 21, Nov 14, Oct 11, Sep 27, Aug 23, Aug 17, Aug 02, Jun 07, May 24, May 10, Apr 19, Apr 04, Mar 22, Feb 07, Jan 26,	2018 2018 2018 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017	 37 40 36 38 36 37 35 38 35 38 36 35 39 33 40 34 37 36 40 35 37 41 38 42 36 	58 55 59 57 59 57 58 55 58 56 57 54 44	5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 5 6 6 6 4 5 9 7 6 4 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 19

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as president? COMBINED WITH: (If approve/disapprove) Do you strongly or somewhat approve/disapprove? (* High also 42%)

	APPROVE Strngly		DISAPPRO Smwht	OVE Strngly	DK/NA				
Oct 02, 2018	31	10	6	46	7				
Sep 10, 2018	27	10	6	48	9				
Aug 14, 2018	30	10	6	48	6				
Jul 24, 2018	28	10	7	51	5				
Jul 03, 2018	30	10	8	47	5				
Jun 20, 2018	32	10	5	47	6 Hic	gh App	Strngly	+ App	o Smwht
Jun 06, 2018	29	11	8	44	9		5 1		
Apr 25, 2018	31	8	6	47	8				
Apr 10, 2018	30	10	10	42	7				
Mar 21, 2018	30	9	7	46	8				
Mar 07, 2018	28	10	7	48	7				
Feb 21, 2018	26	10	6	52	6				
Feb 07, 2018	30	10	8	47	5				
Jan 25, 2018	28	8	6	52	7				
Jan 17, 2018	29	9	7	49	6				
Jan 10, 2018	26	9	6	53	6				
Dec 19, 2017	25	11	6	52	6				
Dec 12, 2017	26	10	7	49	8				
Dec 05, 2017	25	10	6	52	7				
Nov 21, 2017	24	13	7	48	7				
Nov 14, 2017	26	9	7	51	7				
Oct 11, 2017	27	11	6	50	6				
Sep 27, 2017	26	10	8	49	7				
Aug 23, 2017	27	8	4	54	7				
Aug 17, 2017	26	12	5	52	5				
Aug 02, 2017	23	10	6	55		и Арр	Strngly +	- Арр	Smwht
Jun 29, 2017	28	12	6	48	5				
Jun 07, 2017	25	9	6	51	9				
May 24, 2017	28	9	7	49	8				
May 10, 2017	25	10	8	51	7				
Apr 19, 2017	28	11	6	50	5				
Apr 04, 2017	25	9	7	49	9				
Mar 22, 2017	26	10	6	50	8				
Mar 07, 2017	31	10	6	45	8				
Feb 22, 2017	29	9	6	49	8				
Feb 07, 2017	33	9	6	45	8 *				
Jan 26, 2017	29	6	4	40	20				